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29.3 milesJenny's Easy Jump Rec Ride

Ride With GPS · https://ridewithgps.com

Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right onto City 517/Decker Pond Rd 0.2

0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto County Rd 517 0.6
1.4 → Right Turn right onto Old Hackettstown Rd 2.0
0.2 → Right Turn right onto Johnsonburg Rd 2.1
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Alphano Rd 2.3
6.9 → Right Turn right onto US‐46 W 9.2
0.8 → Right Turn right onto Hope Rd 10.0
0.9 ← Left Turn left onto Mountain Lake Rd/Warren 679 10.9
2.4 → Right Turn right onto Lake Just‐It Rd 13.3
1.1 → Right Turn right onto Hissim Rd 14.4
1.6 → Right Turn right onto Hope Great Meadow Rd 16.0
0.4 ↑ Straight Continue onto Hope Rd 16.4
0.4 ← Left Turn left onto Far View Rd 16.8
1.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto State Park Rd 18.0
0.5 ← Left Turn left to stay on State Park Rd 18.4
1.0 → Right Turn right to stay on State Park Rd 19.5
1.6 → Right Turn right onto Heller Rd 21.1
0.2 → Right Turn right to stay on Heller Rd 21.3
1.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Southtown Rd 22.7
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Shades of Death Rd 23.4
2.5 ← Left Turn left onto Long Bridge Rd 26.0
1.3 ← Left Turn left onto Johnsonburg Rd 27.2
0.4 → Right Turn right onto Maple Ln 27.7
1.2 ↑ Straight Continue onto Maple Lane Rd 28.8
0.3 → Right Turn right onto Kennedy Rd 29.1


